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Parflare PFA Tube Fittings

Tubing Plug,
With Nut

Fitting Cap

Tubing Plug,
Body Only

Redi-flare Tubing
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4000-3121 4/1 99.0 51.52 97.0 70.02

6000-3121 8/3 00.1 04.52 29.0 73.32

8000-3121 2/1 80.1 34.72 50.1 76.62

2100-3121 4/3 52.1 57.13 43.1 40.43

6100-3121 1 05.1 01.83 18.1 79.54

0200-3121 4/11 88.1 57.74 13.2 76.85

4020-3121 4/1 79.0 46.42 48.0 43.12

6020-3121 8/3 89.0 98.42 49.0 88.32

8020-3121 2/1 41.1 69.82 01.1 49.72

2120-3121 4/3 32.1 42.13 14.1 18.53

6120-3121 1 64.1 80.73 78.1 05.74

0220-3121 4/11 19.1 15.84 04.2 69.06

7000-2021 4/1 02.1 84.03 97.0 70.02

8000-2021 8/3 52.1 57.13 49.0 88.32

9000-2021 2/1 06.1 46.04 51.1 12.92

0100-2021 4/3 07.1 81.34 14.1 18.53

1100-2021 1 00.2 08.05 18.1 79.54

9114-MFR 4/1 91.1 22.03 51. 18.3

1614-MFR 4/1 16.1 98.04 05. 07.21

4434-MFR 4/1 64.3 88.78 83.2 54.06

3316-MFR 8/3 04.1 65.53 51. 18.3

8816-MFR 8/3 88.1 57.74 05. 07.21

1518-MFR 2/1 25.1 16.83 91. 38.4

1028-MFR 2/1 10.2 50.15 05. 07.21

9838-MFR 2/1 68.3 40.89 13.2 76.85

0058-MFR 2/1 19.4 17.421 44.3 83.78

26121-MFR 4/3 26.1 51.14 92. 73.7

90221-MFR 4/3 90.2 90.35 05. 07.21

98421-MFR 4/3 19.4 17.421 13.3 70.48

32261-MFR 1 32.2 46.65 05. 07.21

08361-MFR 1 19.3 13.99 91.2 36.55
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4-GPTF 4/1 64.1 80.73 61/11

6-GPTF 8/3 34.1 23.63 61/31

8-GPTF 2/1 26.1 51.14 61/51

21-GPTF 4/3 37.1 49.34 61/31

61-GPTF 1 69.1 87.94 61/71

0520-7121 4/1 92.1 77.23 61/11

1520-7121 8/3 55.1 73.93 61/31

2520-7121 2/1 44.1 85.63 61/51

3520-7121 4/3 45.1 21.93 61/31

4520-7121 1 87.1 12.54 61/71

4-PACF 4/1 19.0 11.32

6-PACF 8/3 20.1 19.52

8-PACF 2/1 20.1 19.52

21-PACF 4/3 90.1 96.72

61-PACF 1 92.1 77.23

02-PACF 4/11 75.1 88.93


